2023-24
C H U R C H  C ATA L O G
P.O. Box 7191 McMinnville, TN 37111-7191
931-473-1016 • 800-264-5513 • Fax: 931-473-5813
MPC Signs - For All Your Sign Needs
Large, Internally illuminated Message Board Signs • Electronic Message Centers

CDF 9648S	 96	 48	 6	 AL420	 $8,770
CDF 9648D	 96	 48	 10	 AL840	 $11,839
Emblem extends to full height of board
CEE 2672	 Legs. (incl. rebar cages) 	$1,711
CEW 1001	 Wall Mounting Equipment	 $299
All copy boards are removable from the Bulletin Board. Quickly and easily replace your old
copy board with a great looking new one. Our boards are easy to use and easy to read!
You will also want spare boards on hand to change messages inside during bad weather
or for notices in the fellowship hall, etc. Virtually any size is available up to 90” wide. The
extruded aluminum rails have a black or white powder coated finish. The 3/4” aluminum
frame is coated the same color as the rails. Both Sure Grip and Traditional Letters fit on
these boards. Please call for prices.
SET NUMBER	 NUMBER OF LETTERS PER SET	 PRICE
White letters	 Black letters
on black	 on white	 2 3/8”	 3 1/4”	 4 1/8”	 TOTAL
ALW129	 ALB129	 129			   129	 $127
ALW152	 ALB152		  152		  152	 $185
ALW139	 ALB139			   139	 139	 $283
ALW281	 ALB281	 129	 152		  281	 $301
ALW562	 ALB562	 258	 304		  562	 $602
ALW291	 ALB291		  152	 139	 291	 $424
ALW582	 ALB582		  304	 278	 582	 $845
ALW420	 ALB420	 129	 152	 139	 420	 $551
ALW840	 ALB840	 258	 304	 278	 840	 $1,088
ALW572	 ALB572	 129	 304	 139	 572	 $723
Traditional Aluminum Letters an be used on any metal rail inner copyboard. Please
specify color. White letters for black boards; black letters for white boards. The
model number is also the total quantity of letters and numbers in the set.
SET NUMBER			  NUMBER OF LETTERS PER SET		                    PRICE
White letters 	 Black letters
on black	 on white	 1 1/2”	 2 3/8”	 3 1/4”	 4 1/8”
TAW134	 TAB134	 134				    $91
TAW268	 TAB268	 268				    $163
TAW126	 TAB126		  126			   $116
TAW252	 TAB252		  252			   $214
TAW89	 TAB89			   89		  $103
TAW178	 TAB178			   178		  $196
TAW68	 TAB68				    68	 $107
TAW136	 TAB136				    136	 $207
TAW430	 TAB430		  252	 178		  $388
TAW498	 TAB498		  252	 178	 68	 $495
TAW609	 TAB609	 268	 252	 89		  $435
TAW698	 TAB698	 268	 252	 178		  $533